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Mäntsälän viikkokisat 2021
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1.9. Pro-

Mäny
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 0-rating              

1 Miki Savolainen 63 82 60 61 81 70 63 73 553

2 Eetu Runkokari 60 84 65 70 80 65 83 507

3 Joonas Kolu 62 81 64 76 75 59 417

4 Oula Alaluusua 67 73 61 58 70 329

5 Veikka Haaranen 64 80 57 79 56 336

6 Antti Peltomäki 59 72 57 81 76 345

7 veeti Schlobohm 81 59 77 59 80 356

8 Miro Lehikoinen 78 60 84 52 86 360

9 Niilo Honkanen 78 88 67 83 76 392

10 Rasmus Kolari 50 74 57 60 241

11 Kasper Keitaanranta 63 53 57 76 249

12 Markus Bardzinski 79 64 62 86 291

13 Raini Merranmaa 78 49 54 181

14 Kim Kuosmanen 77 59 53 189

15 Eetu Hellman 82 81 64 227

16 Niklas Bardzinski 76 98 97 271

17 Otto Klemola 70 73 134 277

18 Henry Miettinen 86 128 65 279

19 jere aitto-oja 71 58 129

20 Eetu Laine 61 73 134

21 Aaro Vainio 77 58 135

22 Aaro Laurila 78 60 138

23 Eemil Keitaanranta 77 63 140

24 Jooa Alander 68 69 137

25 Petri Ritvanen 75 69 144

26 Pauli Honkanen 81 89 170

27 jermu harju 134 56 190

28 Eerik Merranmaa 56 56

29 Aleksi Häkkinen 63 63

30 Aleksi Auramo 64 64

31 Otso Miettinen 66 66

31 Eino Miettinen 66 66

33 Aksu Talja 71 71

34 Timi Hautala 68 68

35 Daniel Hirvensalo 75 75

36 Markus Mokko 76 76

37 Jonni Pitkänen 72 72

38 Benjamin Paukkeri 74 74

39 Joona Ylikotila 79 79

40 Ville Raassina 80 80

41 Otto Jussila 81 81

42 jonne siven 82 82

43 Joni Markkola 83 83

44 Jaakko Roponen 86 86

45 Patrik Hyttinen 88 88

46 samuli salmi 89 89

47 Lari Ikävalko 130 130

48 Onni Klemola 134 134

 Juniorit (2006 tai
ennen syntyneet)

             

1 Joonatan Ervanne 69 64 84 217

2 tommi kupiainen 72 89 59 220

3 Fabian Rantanen 69 89 68 226

4 Niklas Bardzinski 76 98 97 271
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5 Otto Klemola 70 73 134 277

6 Matias Ritvanen 64 67 131

7 Jooa Alander 68 69 137

8 Kalle Peltomäki 75 77 152

9 Konsta Kinnunen 83 82 165

10 Niko Nokua 79 85 164

11 Onni Siirilä 85 86 171

12 Nuuk Bagge 51 51

13 Miro Näkki 66 66

14 Jimi Nickström 72 72

15 Valtteri Aalto 91 91

16 Miikka Kauppinen 103 103

17 Vilho Hokkanen 110 110

 Rating 1-809              

1 Niilo Honkanen 78 88 67 83 76 392

2 Jerry Sliden 67 81 66 57 130 401

3 Aleksi kaukas 59 82 83 224

4 Jessica Vollar 96 68 95 259

5 Luka Kokkonen 52 72 124

6 Pauli Honkanen 81 89 170

7 Onni Rantanen 60 60

7 Laura Heikkilä 60 60

9 Sari Orjatsalo 62 62

10 Reijo Nuutinen 66 66

11 Nina Taronen 67 67

 Rating 810-859              

1 Sami Mattila 56 78 70 56 60 74 53 72 57 88 664

2 Rasmus Teittinen 54 63 64 60 63 77 61 74 516

3 Miki Savolainen 63 82 60 61 81 70 63 73 553

4 Eetu Runkokari 60 84 65 70 80 65 83 507

5 Joonas Kolu 62 81 64 76 75 59 417

6 Veikka Haaranen 64 80 57 79 56 336

7 veeti Schlobohm 81 59 77 59 80 356

8 Miro Lehikoinen 78 60 84 52 86 360

9 Jerry Sliden 67 81 66 57 130 401

10 Markus Bardzinski 79 64 62 86 291

11 Robert Sepling 64 74 69 207

12 Aleksi kaukas 59 82 83 224

13 Petteri Saari 81 62 87 230

14 Eemeli Piirainen 63 73 136

15 Aaro Laurila 78 60 138

16 Aki Rantanen 71 78 149

17 Juuso V. Mäkinen 85 72 157

18 Niko Puranen 59 59

19 Joel Heikkilä 60 60

19 Teemu Sunila 60 60

21 Marko Raudasoja 64 64

22 Sami Matti Blom 66 66

23 Aleksi Lepistö 71 71

24 Niilo Heinonen 74 74

25 Teemu Färlin 76 76

25 Jimi Viitanen 76 76

27 Joona Pyysalo 77 77

28 Jani Jamalainen 78 78

 Rating 860-909              

1 Oskari Mättö 51 66 51 65 51 54 58 49 60 48 74 48 68 743

2 Niko Forss 54 63 58 69 55 54 70 53 65 56 70 60 75 802
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3 Miika Peltola 57 73 55 71 59 58 80 54 67 59 79 712

4 Lauri Ilola 57 67 53 78 59 67 54 74 56 71 636

5 Juho-Ville Heikkilä 58 51 70 59 56 77 56 54 78 81 640

6 Sami Mattila 56 78 70 56 60 74 53 72 57 88 664

7 Sami Kauppinen 56 71 58 67 71 54 70 54 67 568

7 Aslak Alaluusua 57 65 72 60 59 73 50 70 62 568

9 Rasmus Teittinen 54 63 64 60 63 77 61 74 516

10 Mikko Kossila 53 74 53 50 68 54 70 422

11 Jyrki Valkonen 73 49 70 68 60 74 75 469

12 Asser Alaluusua 50 66 65 54 66 54 355

13 Reko Lehikoinen 58 55 53 79 62 79 386

14 Sami Mannila 55 81 68 70 73 58 405

15 Joonas Kaasalainen 55 61 56 62 69 303

16 Nicolas Suvanto 49 78 57 69 61 314

17 Oula Alaluusua 67 73 61 58 70 329

18 Antti Peltomäki 59 72 57 81 76 345

19 Marko Suvanto 74 72 72 76 70 364

20 Tuan Doan 55 61 65 65 246

21 Rasmus Kolari 50 74 57 60 241

22 Topi Kokkoniemi 53 70 56 68 247

23 Roope Alakotila 85 64 53 82 284

24 Joni Haverinen 55 56 57 168

25 Raini Merranmaa 78 49 54 181

26 Kim Kuosmanen 77 59 53 189

27 Santeri Raassina 60 72 58 190

28 Vilma Kivimäki 62 69 60 191

29 Ville Aalto 59 77 63 199

30 Robert Sepling 64 74 69 207

31 Tuomo Kivimäki 55 56 111

32 Luka Kokkonen 52 72 124

33 Veeti Nyrhivaara 68 66 134

34 Saku Mäkinen 67 70 137

35 Aatu Uotila 73 71 144

36 Aki Rantanen 71 78 149

37 Niklas Toffela 54 54

38 Mio Valli 56 56

39 Ari Ruohosalo 58 58

40 Verneri Raiko 66 66

41 Jari Iho 68 68

42 Antti Taronen 65 65

43 Joonas Isokääntä 71 71

44 Valtteri Juvonen 72 72

45 Valtteri Kemppainen 73 73

45 Roni Siikavirta 73 73

45 Jere Pyysing 73 73

48 Juuso Nickström 74 74

49 Ville Ovaska 75 75

49 Joni Numminen 75 75

51 Topias Rouhiainen 76 76

52 Toni Virtanen 77 77

52 Bruno Virtanen 77 77

54 Oskari Suvanto 78 78

55 Kimmo Hautasaari 81 81

56 Rasmus Järä 84 84

57 Antton Mäenpää 85 85

 Rating 910 tai yli              

1 Oskari Mättö 51 66 51 65 51 54 58 49 60 48 74 48 68 743
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2 Niko Forss 54 63 58 69 55 54 70 53 65 56 70 60 75 802

3 Lauri Ilola 57 67 53 78 59 67 54 74 56 71 636

4 Juho-Ville Heikkilä 58 51 70 59 56 77 56 54 78 81 640

5 Penjami Pesonen 52 54 52 72 55 65 50 51 67 518

6 Sami Kauppinen 56 71 58 67 71 54 70 54 67 568

7 Riku Sorvari 50 69 52 64 70 50 69 424

8 Mikko Kossila 53 74 53 50 68 54 70 422

9 Jyrki Valkonen 73 49 70 68 60 74 75 469

10 Asser Alaluusua 50 66 65 54 66 54 355

11 Samu Kämäräinen 56 65 52 61 66 61 361

12 Tuomas Vehkala 66 60 64 65 64 55 374

13 Joonas Kaasalainen 55 61 56 62 69 303

14 Oula Alaluusua 67 73 61 58 70 329

15 Tuan Doan 55 61 65 65 246

16 Kasper Keitaanranta 63 53 57 76 249

17 Leevi Koskenniemi 56 74 134 70 334

18 Riku Nurminen 47 71 56 174

19 Jussi Kuusiniemi 56 66 61 183

20 Sami Huusko 76 70 78 224

21 Kari Laaksonen 50 55 105

22 Arttu Valkonen 61 58 119

23 Paul Puntonen 62 63 125

24 jere aitto-oja 71 58 129

25 Juho Toivonen 72 71 143

26 Riku Tähtinen 53 53

27 Tuomas Hyytiäinen 60 60

28 Eeka Kölhi 61 61

28 Jere Niemi 61 61

30 Jussi Perttu 59 59

31 Topi Salo 65 65

31 Markus Tanskanen 65 65

33 Leo Lindqvist 66 66

33 Mikko Sassi 66 66

35 Jyrki Riihinen 67 67

35 Aleksi Nieminen 67 67

37 Teemu Lahti 69 69

38 Atte Salovaara 70 70

39 Jari Mikkonen 72 72

40 Oskar Klemetti 74 74

41 Mikael Laaksonen 76 76

42 Timo Harakka 77 77

43 Leevi Hack 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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